Session results of 'PREFINALE' (Les rencontres ELCEKA 19 juin)
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Results of Les rencontres ELCEKA 19 juin - Groupe 2 - X30 - X30 G - X30 Access X30 - PREFINALE

Date
Track
Event
Group
Best Lap Tm
In Lap
Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 20
2 34
3 25
4 251
5 7
6 8
7 18
8 56
9 24
10 1
1 113
12 14
13 6
14 27
15 40
16 3
Share |

Jun 19, 2011 3:06:00 PM
ELCEKA (1.101 km)

Les rencontres ELCEKA 19 juin
Groupe 2 - X30 - X30 G - X30 Access
X30

44.823
7
88.428

Anthony HAUF

Name

Anthony HAUF

Axel CHOUKROUN
David SANCHEZ

Axel POLI

Andréa SCAMANDRO
Thierry CHASSAING
Cyril GINER

Jean HABY

Jean Luc SCAMANDRO
Bernard GUILLERME
Stéphane VIALETTES
Grégory CONNES
Gilbert GAY

Arnaud VAUCHE
Renaud SALTET
Fabrice STRAZZIERI

Laps

Total time
9:33.986
9:34.189
9:40.979
9:41.119
9:43.103
9:46.197
9:46.903
9:51.709
9:52.400
9:52.686

10:04.487

10:16.833
9:34.837
8:17.546
2:06.664

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=1937627

Diff

0.203
6.993
7133
9.117
12.211
12.917
17.723
18.414
18.700
30.501
42.847
1 Lap
2 Laps
10 Laps

Best time
44.823
44.844
44.882
45111
44.921
45.293
45.154
45.394
45.271
45.322
46.838
46.455
45.687
45.751
45.589

In lap

o N N A O W O O O

MYLAPS

SFORTS

Circuit ELCEKA

TIMING

Show results by class

Best speed

88.428
88.386
88.312
87.863
88.235
87.510
87.780
87.316
87.553
87.454
84.624
85.321
86.756
86.634
86.942
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